
Weekly Team Points
Fall 2023

Division 073 - Masters in the House  Week 2

 1

 21

 21

 2

 21

 42

 3

 42

 4

 42

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 42
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07301  The Unforgettables HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 8

 8

 2

 9

 17

 3

 17

 4

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07302  Get Some HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07303  La Cosa Nostra HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07304  We Got This HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 19

 4

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07305  Masters of Fear HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 20

 20

 2

 21

 41

 3

 41

 4

 41

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 41
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07306  Atch' Ya HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 16

 16

 2

 11

 27

 3

 27

 4

 27

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 27
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07307  Rook HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 14

 14

 2

 16

 30

 3

 30

 4

 30

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 30
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07308  Dust off those Balls HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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Weekly Team Points
Fall 2023

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

07309  Low I-Cues HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

07310  Nice Rack HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

07311  Hustlin' Masters HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3  4Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 

07312  Kindred Spirits HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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