

Weekly Team Points Fall 2023

Division 07	3 - N	/last	ers	in t	he House		Week 2	
07301 The Unfo	rgetta	bles			HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 42	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	21	21		_				
Running Total:	21	42	42	42				
07302 Get Some)				HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 17	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	8	9						
Running Total:	8	17	17	17				
07303 La Cosa N	Nostra	1			HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				•
Points:								
Running Total:								
07304 We Got T	his				HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:								
Running Total:								
07305 Masters of Fear HL: Steve's Cue & Grill					HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 19	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	11	8		_	_			
Running Total:	11	19	19	19				
07306 Atch' Ya					HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 41	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	20	21						
Running Total:	20	41	41	41				
07307 Rook					HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 27	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	16	11						
Running Total:	16	27	27	27				
07308 Dust off t	hose I	Balls			HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 30	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 0			Addit	ional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4				
Points:	14	16						
Running Total:	14	30	30	30				



Weekly Team Points Fall 2023

	I II - OtI- O 0 OII		-	
07309 Low I-Cues	HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Points:	Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Forfeits:	
Week #: 1 2	3 4			
Points:				
Running Total:				
07310 Nice Rack	HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Points:	Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Forfeits:	
Week #: 1 2	3 4			
Running Total:				
•				
07311 Hustlin' Masters	HL: Steve's Cue & Grill		Total Points = 0	
07311 Hustlin' Masters Weekly Bonus Points:	HL: Steve's Cue & Grill Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Total Points = 0 Forfeits:	
		Penalty Points:		
Weekly Bonus Points: Week #: 1 2	Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points:		
Weekly Bonus Points: Week #: 1 2 Points: Running Total: 07312 Kindred Spirits	Additional Bonus Points: 0 3 4 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill	-	Forfeits: Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Points: Week #: 1 2 Points: Running Total:	Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: Penalty Points:	Forfeits:	
Weekly Bonus Points: Week #: 1 2 Points: Running Total: 07312 Kindred Spirits	Additional Bonus Points: 0 3 4 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill	-	Forfeits: Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Points: Week #: 1 2 Points: Running Total: 07312 Kindred Spirits Weekly Bonus Points:	Additional Bonus Points: 0 3 4 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill Additional Bonus Points: 0	-	Forfeits: Total Points = 0	

Printed 7/12/2023 Page 2 of 2